
Schützengilde zu Friesack 1830 e.V.

Name, Vorname Mannsch. Disziplin1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1. SE 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2. SEGesamtPlatz
Wenisch,Gerrit RSG1 ZF 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 198
Knackmuß,Franzi BDMP ZF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 198
Hennig,Patric SGF1 ZF 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 197
Zingler,Uwe HSS ZF 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 197
Puschke,Bernd RSG1 ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 197
Liebert,Roswitha RSG1 ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Oppermann,Jerome SGF1 Zf 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Neumann,Günter SGF1 ZF 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 196
Falk,Olaf HSS ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Grosse,Frank HSS ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Kaczmarek,Werner SV Flatow ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Kabel,Joachim SLG Prignitz ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Kruse,Peter SLG Prignitz ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Radmann,Uwe BDMP ZF 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 195
Köppen,Uwe RSG 1 ZF 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 194
Bathe,Sarah SGF2 ZF 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 194
Matzanke,Hans-Jürgen SGF1 ZF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 194
Plonka,Andreas SV Flatow ZF 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 194
Segebrecht,Günter RSG1 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 193
Oppermann,Thomas SGF 2 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 193
Matzanke,Tim SGF 2 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 193
Becker,Stephan SGF1 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 193
Maaß,Horst SLG Prignitz ZF 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 193
Knackmuß,Carl BDMP ZF 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 192
Feidt,Lothar BDMP ZF 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 191
Gießler,Jörg SLG Prignitz ZF 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 191
Gerhardi,Adrian SGF 2 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 187
Tolle,Frank SLG Prignitz ZF 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 187
Vehma,Stephanie SGF4 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 91 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 187
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Berg,Eberhard BDMP ZF 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 186
Lindner,Rolf BDMP ZF 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 185
Hoffmann,Mario SLG HVL-Ost 1 ZF 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 185
Vehma,Titus SGF4 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 92 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 185
Hoffmann,Eveline SLG HVL-Ost 1 ZF 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 90 183
Bathe,Heiko SGF 2 ZF 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 85 6 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 90 175
Hoffmann,Danilo SLG HVL-Ost 1 ZF 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 86 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 86 172
Berthold,Jürgen SGF4 ZF 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 85 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 85 170
Granitzer,Jörg SLG Prignitz ZF 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 9 73 6 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 87 160

Name, Vorname Mannsch. Disziplin1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1. SE 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2. SEGesamtPlatz
Steinfurth,Marco SV Flatow Dio 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 195
Segebrecht,Günter RSG Dio 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 194
Puschke,Bernd RSG Dio 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 193
Laube,Torsten RSG Dio 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 192
Neumann,Günter SGF3 Dio 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 192
Liebert,Roswitha RSG Dio 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 93 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 191
Jochens,Thomas SV Flatow Dio 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 190
Schwandt,Wolfgang SGF3 Dio 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 188
Winterfeld, Helmut SLG Prignitz Dio 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 188
Müller,Olaf SLG HVL-Ost Dio 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 94 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 185
Müller-Starke,Monika SLG HVL-Ost Dio 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 87 184
Sievert,Torsten SV Großwudicke Dio 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 87 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 180
Hamel, Hermann SLG Prignitz Dio 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 179
Oppermann,Stefanie SGF3 Dio 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 84 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 177
Egner,Adrian SlG HVL-Ost Dio 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 89 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 87 176
Hamel,Petra SLG Prignitz Dio 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 84 4 6 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 84 168
Behrendt,Peter SGF3 Dio 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 84 6 6 7 7 7 7 8 8 10 10 76 160
Beckerling,Heinz SV Flatow Dio 6 6 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 77 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 81 158
Oppermann,Jerome SGF3 Dio 0 0 0
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Name, Vorname Mannsch. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1. SE 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2. SE Ges. Platz
Radmann,Uwe BDMP ZF 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 195
Berg,Eberhard BDMP ZF 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 186
Lindner,Rolf BDMP ZF 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 185 566 8
Zingler,Uwe HSS ZF 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 197
Grosse,Frank HSS ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Falk,Olaf HSS ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196 589 2
Hoffmann,Mario SLG HVL-Ost 1 ZF 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 185
Hoffmann,Eveline SLG HVL-Ost 1 ZF 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 90 183
Hoffmann,Danilo SLG HVL-Ost 1 ZF 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 86 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 86 172 540 13
Müller,Olaf SLG HVL-Ost Dio 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 94 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 185
Müller-Starke,Monika SLG HVL-Ost Dio 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 87 184
Egner,Adrian SLG HVL-Ost Dio 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 89 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 87 176 545 10
Oppermann,Jerome SGF1 Zf 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Neumann,Günter SGF1 ZF 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 196
Matzanke,Hans-Jürgen SGF1 ZF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 194 586 3
Oppermann,Thomas SGF 2 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 193
Matzanke,Tim SGF 2 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 193
Gerhardi,Adrian SGF 2 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 93 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94 187 573 7
Kruse,Peter SLG Prignitz ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Kabel,Joachim SLG Prignitz ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196
Maaß,Horst SLG Prignitz ZF 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 193 585 4
Steinfurth,Marco SV Flatow Dio 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 195
Jochens,Thomas SV Flatow Dio 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 190
Beckerling,Heinz SV Flatow Dio 6 6 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 77 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 81 158 543 11
Winterfeld, Helmut SLG Prignitz Dio 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93 188
Hamel, Hermann SLG Prignitz Dio 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 179
Hamel,Petra SLG Prignitz Dio 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 84 4 6 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 84 168 535 14
Neumann,Günter SGF3 Dio 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 192
Schwandt,Wolfgang SGF3 Dio 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 91 188
Oppermann,Stefanie SGF3 Dio 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 84 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 177 557 9
Knackmuß,Franzi BDMP ZF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 198
Knackmuß,Carl BDMP ZF 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95 192
Feidt,Lothar BDMP ZF 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 191 581 5
Wenisch,Gerrit RSG1 ZF 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 198
Puschke,Bernd RSG1 ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 197
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Liebert,Roswitha RSG1 ZF 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 196 591 1
Segebrecht,Günter RSG Dio 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 194
Puschke,Bernd RSG Dio 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 193
Laube,Torsten RSG Dio 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 192 579 6
Vehma,Stephanie SGF4 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 91 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 187
Vehma,Titus SGF4 ZF 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 92 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 185
Berthold,Jürgen SGF4 ZF 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 85 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 85 170 542 12

St.Oppermann
Stefanie Oppermann
Kampfrichterin
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